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Warshay Investments Ltd t/a KWV
PO Box 528, Suider Paarl, 764
Ny Telephone. 021 - 8073511

Reqj : 2012 018792/07
2 No: 4110261833
E: FLO-ID 28503

Custorner Ordar Date:
28 1102023

Cu§tomer Order Number:
4509259525

) KWVZOrder Number:

110881059
Loading. Status:

Gross Weight : 16.840kg

RBMARRS JFOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598

OR queriessa®kwv.co.za
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901365 |700024780

wild Africa Cream Caffe Latte (12x7 | CS

12 x 750 1.0 | 1,274.76 1.90

S.w

T

1,250.54

1,250.54 187.58

i
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Delivered by
Liquor  Runner Durban
30 HILLCLIMB ROAD

MAHOGANY RIDGE

WESTMEAD

Received in good order
on behalf of Customer
Name:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

For Receipt from Customer

Payment Termsg:

30 days from statement; Due

Name: ] . Currency: ZAR

Signature:
Date:

‘Bank:

Bank Details: Cheque Acc
Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd

ERB

Acc : 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655
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5 DRAFT - PROOF COF DELIVERY S

ﬁASSTORES (PTY} LTD ACTING AS AN AGENT FOR MASSMART WHOLESALE (PTY; LID (COMPANY REG. NO. 1887/001214/07)

%

B Matatiele Liquox Store

flez . Nuwber: 1991/08805/07
j&AT Number: 4300119135

vendor: 9929

WARSHAY INVEST PTY LT
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Document No.:
Document Date:

Docwaent Time: 00:00:00

124
w33 -
o Station Road

Matatiele, 4730

B Matatiele Liqguor Suors

KWV {SPIRI
PO BOX 528

PAARL,WESTTRN CAPL, 7624

SUNiImbGer:
Triceps Number:
Appointwment No.: 100000388761

Teal:
@gx:

20!

Vatl No. 4110261835
02180673911
MR JOHN LOOMES

Tel:

Tontact:

Courier ~Name: NONTCOURTER
Order Numnber: 4500258525
Vendor Document Neo.: 41053883
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B0 Ttewm ARTICLE

VENDOR ARTICLE U

Praint on U 2. 2023 at 11737700

DIFY REASON

Fumber

%ﬁDOO 4435278 — WILD AFRICA
2 : e

'grﬁl A ‘.'Jn

pa

s,

28.

NO.
901365 Cs

INVOICTDRELIVER FINAL
GTY STYTTTTRTY T T

: . p
1 Cs 1 G5 1

TCOBET

ey

ENT
N e

29:
80;
8
&

23!
34!
350

38;

37;
38!
29!
A0

41
42
43!
44,

25

15,
27
48

4gf
50;
5%
52!

DAMAGED ~ RETURNED
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SIGNATURE

STOCK DATE EXPIRED
TNVALID BARCODE -

~RETURNED
RETURNED
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ROT"MARRC SELLEING UNTT-RETURK
CVERSUPPLIED - RETURNED
NOT INV, NOT ORDEREDRD-RETURNED
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